See Attachment “B” 

This price includes all labor and expenses anticipated to be incurred by Tetra Tech, Inc. for the 

completion of these tasks in accordance with Professional Services Method “A” – Cost Times 

Multiplier Basis  for a fee not to exceed ninety seven thousand nine hundred eighty eight 

dollars ($97,988.00). 

5. SCHEDULE: 
Project construction is scheduled to be completed within 11 months from issuance of notice-to-

proceed. The record drawings are scheduled to be completed within two (2) months of 

construction completion. 

6. STAFF ASSIGNMENT (Consultant):